
HOSTED BY HOLLY

1S,2S,3S,4S,1D @ Brighton HS / 2D,3D,4D @ Scranton MS

All Semi-final and Finals @ Brighton HS

GOOD LUCK TO ALL!!

Brandon

Dexter

Fenton

Holly

Milford

Pinckney

South Lyon

South Lyon E

Walled Lake W

Final Results
GIRLS TENNIS REGIONAL NO. 11-2
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1 Singles Final Results Top 4 Seeds

Championship

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

Pinckney

6-4, 6-2

South Lyon E

Bye

6-0, 6-2
South Lyon E

1. - Holly

6-0, 6-1

Walled Lake W

Bye
Bye

Bye

Madeleine Ortwine 12

Champion

Dexter

South Lyon E

Holly

4. - Milford

Erin Evans 12

- Makenzie Dopierala 12

6-1, 6-0

Bye

6-1, 6-2

6-0, 6-0

- Erin Evans 12

- Taylor Barrett 11

- Summer McEvers 11

South Lyon E

Dexter

Bye

Dexter
Bye

Bye

South Lyon

South Lyon

Elizabeth Hiscock 12 Bye

Bye

Milford

May 17, 2018

Bye

2. - South Lyon E

3. - Dexter

Holly

Holly

Milford

Summer McEvers 11 Bye

GIRLS TENNIS REGIONAL NO. 11-2

Linda McKay 10 6-0, 6-3

Brandon
Brandon

Makenzie Dopierala 12

Fenton

Bye
Milford

Rachel Foltz 12

Bye

Taylor Barrett 11
Holly

Holly

Leah Krantz 12 6-0, 6-0
Fenton

Walled Lake W
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2 Singles Final Results Top 4 Seeds

Championship

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

May 17, 2018

2. - South Lyon E

1. - Holly

- Gilda Petersen 12

6-0, 6-0

Brandon
Milford

Emma Caprara 12 6-1, 7-5

Bye

3. - Dexter

- Nicole Johnson 12

- Maggie Tucker 11

6-0, 6-0

Holly
Holly

Fenton

Taryn Vlad 12

Bye

Bye

GIRLS TENNIS REGIONAL NO. 11-2

Milford
Holly

Bye

- Kara Piwowarczyk 11

Holly

4. - Fenton

Nicole Johnson 12

Champion
Bye

Margarita Siratskaya 12

Bye

Dexter

Bye

Dexter

South Lyon

South Lyon
Mariana L'Heureux 10 Bye

6-4, 6-0
Bye

Dexter
Maggie Tucker 11

Pinckney

Walled Lake W

Bye
Walled Lake W

6-2, 6-0
South Lyon E

Bye

Bye

Kara Piwowarczyk 11

Fenton

Fenton

Holly

South Lyon E
Gilda Petersen 12

6-3, 6-1

2-6, 6-3, 7-5

South Lyon E

South Lyon E

6-0, 6-0

Gabrielle Samways 11 Bye

Bye
Pinckney
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3 Singles Final Results Top 4 Seeds

Championship

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

6-1, 6-1

Champion

6-3, 6-2

Holly

Holly

6-0, 6-0

Dexter

Walled Lake W

Pinckney
Bye

Bye

Walled Lake W

Walled Lake W

Bye
South Lyon

Bye
Bye

Shannon Richardson 10 Bye

Dexter

May 17, 2018

4. - Walled Lake W

South Lyon E

Bye
Bye

- Shayna Pearlman 12

Holly
Holly

Gabby Liddy 11 6-1, 6-0
Pinckney

- Makenzi Sells 10

- Grace Sarafa 9

Brianna Powers 10 6-0, 6-2

Shayna Pearlman 12 6-0, 6-2

GIRLS TENNIS REGIONAL NO. 11-2

Makenzi Sells 10

Holly
Isabella Satti 10 6-0, 6-1

South Lyon E

- Emily Herold 12

1. - Holly

2. - Milford

3. - Dexter

Brandon

South Lyon
Dexter

Bye
Dexter

Emily Herold 12 Bye

Fenton
Milford
Default

Bye
Fenton

Alyssa Golden 12 Bye

Bye
Milford

Grace Sarafa 9 Bye
Milford
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4 Singles Final Results Top 4 Seeds

Championship

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

- Megan McReynolds 11

3. - Dexter
- Olivia Berryman 11

6-0, 6-3

6-0, 6-0

Holly

Champion

Fenton
Holly

6-0, 6-0

Holly

1. - South Lyon E - Natalie Kraemer 11

May 17, 2018

South Lyon E

Bye

Natalie Kraemer 11
South Lyon E

GIRLS TENNIS REGIONAL NO. 11-2

- Lauren Filiplak 11
4. - Milford

2. - Holly

Katelyn Kerns 11 6-1, 6-3
Pinckney

Milford
Bye

Bye

Bye

South Lyon E

Olivia Berryman 11

Annabella Martin 10
South Lyon

Pinckney

6-4, 6-2
Milford

Bye

Vanessa Mitev 12 6-3, 6-4

Jordan Sharpe 10

Dexter
6-2, 6-0

Bye
Bye

Bye
Brandon

Bye
Walled Lake W

Brandon

Walled Lake W

South Lyon E

Megan McReynolds 11

Walled Lake W

Holly

Bye

Bye

Dexter

Holly

Bye

6-0, 6-1

Fenton
Breanna Trecha 10

Dexter

Bye

Lauren Filiplak 11 Bye
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1 Doubles Final Results Top 4 Seeds

Championship

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

Bye
Bye

6-4, 5-7, 6-4
South Lyon

Bye
Bye

4. - South Lyon E

1. - Holly

South Lyon E
6-3, 6-1

Walled Lake W

6-1, 6-2
Pinckney

Abigail O'Reilly 12 / Kaleigh McRell 11

6-2, 6-3

Bye
Milford

Milford
6-1, 6-2

Bye

Milford

Holly
6-0, 6-1

South Lyon E
South Lyon E

Maddy Sexton 11 / Sahita Manda 11

Walled Lake W

Danielle Parsons 12 / Hailey Paul 12

Bye
Bye

Holly
Holly

GIRLS TENNIS REGIONAL NO. 11-2

- Maika Hogarth 10 / Ruby Barrett 10

Holly

6-1, 6-1
Brandon

Fenton

Janae Dreyer 12 / Kate Popoff 12

Bye
Brandon

Bye

Milford

Katherine Burgess 12 / Bella Lauinger 12

Bye

Maika Hogarth 10 / Ruby Barrett 10

South Lyon

Elise Trost 10 / Margaret Mallia 11

- Katherine Burgess 12 / Bella Lauinger 12

Bye
Fenton

Brandon

Dexter

Zoe Gagalis 12 / Grace Zadrzynski 11 Bye
Dexter

Sarasee Kiran 9 / Abigail Lamb 10 Bye

- Janae Dreyer 12 / Kate Popoff 12
- Maddy Sexton 11 / Sahita Manda 11

3. - Milford

May 17, 2018

6-0, 6-0
Holly

2. - Brandon

Champion
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2 Doubles Final Results Top 4 Seeds

Championship

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

Bye
South Lyon

Bye

Bye

Bye

6-1, 6-1Lauren Boufford 11 / Jenna Cooper 12
Dexter

Bye
South Lyon E

South Lyon E
6-7(4), 6-4, 6-1

Walled Lake W
Walled Lake W

Bye

Alexis Sisco 10 / Wreeti Kar 11

Bye
Pinckney

Calista Shannon 11 / Grace Scott 10 Bye
Pinckney

Milford
6-2, 6-2

Milford

Milford
Jessica Bettley 11 / India Kenhard 11 Bye

Bye
South Lyon

Bye
South Lyon E

Ally Basch 11 / Sadie Storm 11

- Ally Basch 11 / Sadie Storm 11
- Sydney Holmes 12 / Sage Roperti 11

Holly

Holly
6-1, 6-0

Champion

South Lyon E
6-4, 6-3

6-1, 6-0

McKenzie Danielson 12 / Catherine Maxwell 12

Dexter
Dexter

Bye

2. - Milford

Holly
Holly

3. - South Lyon E
4. - Dexter

Sydney Holmes 12 / Sage Roperti 11

Fenton

6-0, 6-0
Holly

Bye

Brandon

Samantha Hild 12 / Danielle Sink 12

Alex Novotny 10 / Hikari Makino 11

Bye

6-1, 5-7, 6-2

May 17, 2018

1. - Holly

Fenton

GIRLS TENNIS REGIONAL NO. 11-2

- Samantha Hild 12 / Danielle Sink 12

- Jessica Bettley 11 / India Kenhard 11
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3 Doubles Final Results Top 4 Seeds

Championship

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

- Kayla Lundy 11 / Lilli Kluge 12

Holly

1. - Holly

May 17, 2018

2. - Milford

Megan Lesperance 12 / April Tetlow 10

3. - South Lyon E
4. - Walled Lake W

Kaitlyn Powers 10 / Clementine Gourley 10
Holly

Brandon

Holly

Brandon

South Lyon
Anna Chait 11 / Jamie DeBrincat 11

Bye

Keerthi Morisetty 10 / Pratima Sharma 11

Fenton

Walled Lake W

Brooke Kienast 10 / Kaitlin Gruber 10

Bye

6-0, 4-6, 7-5

6-0, 4-6, 6-2

South Lyon E
Bye

Bye
Pinckney

South Lyon E

Mariana Sierra 12 / Huntley Doyle 10

Walled Lake W

Fenton

Bye

6-0, 6-0

Bye

6-2, 6-2

6-1, 6-1

- Keerthi Morisetty 10 / Pratima Sharma 11

- Megan Lesperance 12 / April Tetlow 10

- Olivia Mouradian 11 / Rachel Scheske 10

Olivia Mouradian 11 / Rachel Scheske 10 Bye
Milford

Kendall Rosevelt 11 / Courtney Palkowski 12

Bye

Dexter

6-0, 6-0
Holly

Champion

Milford
6-0, 6-2

South Lyon E

Kayla Lundy 11 / Lilli Kluge 12

Dexter

Milford

Pinckney

Milford
6-2, 6-3

Bye

Bye

Bye

Holly

Bye

Walled Lake W

Bye
Bye

GIRLS TENNIS REGIONAL NO. 11-2
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4 Doubles Final Results Top 4 Seeds

Championship

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

Milford
6-7(2), 6-2, 7-5

Bye

Bye
Dexter

Bye
Walled Lake W

Olivia Svendor 11 / Madison Hamlin 9 Bye
Walled Lake W

Dexter
Kristi Scott 11 / Amber Shelby 11

- Anna Smith 12 / Anna Fischer 10

6-0, 6-2

3. - Walled Lake W
4. - South Lyon E

Bye
Holly

- Olivia Svendor 11 / Madison Hamlin 9
- Alison Maurer 11 / Hannah Becker 9

6-0, 6-3

Pinckney
Bye

Bye

Bye
Brandon

Bye
Bye

May 17, 2018

Holly
6-0, 6-0

Champion

Pinckney
Danielle Hunter 10 / Carlee Christopher 10

Taylor MacAninch 12 / Makayla Bilbia 10

Holly
6-1, 6-3

South Lyon E
Alison Maurer 11 / Hannah Becker 9

South Lyon
Eileen O'Rourke 10 / Elizabeth Maxwell 11 6-0, 7-6(4)

Fenton

Bye

South Lyon E
7-6(5), 6-1

South Lyon E

Holly
Holly

Milford

- Taylor MacAninch 12 / Makayla Bilbia 10

6-1, 2-6, 6-1

South Lyon
Hannah Haapala 10 / Sydney Faragher 11

2. - Milford

1. - Holly

Skylar Purks 10 / Caroline Tanaka 10 Bye
Brandon

Walled Lake W

Bye

GIRLS TENNIS REGIONAL NO. 11-2

Milford

Milford
Anna Smith 12 / Anna Fischer 10 Bye
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Final Results

TOURNAMENT RESULTS AND POINTS EARNED

1S 2S 3S 4S 1D 2D 3D 4D Total Place

0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 7

2 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 11 4

1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 6

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 1

2 1 2 0 3 2 3 3 16 3

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 8

3 3 1 3 2 3 2 2 19 2

0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 8 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

1  - Designates Team First Place

4  - Designates Flight Champion

 - Qualified for State Tournament

GIRLS TENNIS REGIONAL NO. 11-2

Fenton

Holly

May 17, 2018

Brandon

Dexter

TEAM

Milford

Pinckney

South Lyon

South Lyon E

Walled Lake W

ztBye
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